
$2,300,000 - (unit #s58) 92-1015-c Koio Drive, Kapolei
MLS® #202518137 

$2,300,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,865 sqft
Residential on 0.13 Acres

KO OLINA, Kapolei, HI

Truly a one-of-a-kind-work-of-art!! Fully
furnished, located along the 14th fairway of Ko
Olina Golf Course, this grand Estate is an
exquisite single level 3BR/2.5BA home, fully
renovated with refined, modern upgrades
throughout. The amazing kitchen is a
masterpiece with new stainless-steel
appliances, custom cabinetry, and built-in
hutch & display case. Beautiful quartzite slabs
adorn the countertops, oversized island &
backsplash. The beautifully landscaped
backyard offers a spa-like retreat, complete
w/a tranquil water feature & therapeutic 65-jet
hot tub. The extended lanai, w/multiple seating
areas, is ideal for dining, lounging, or
entertaining. Bathrooms reflect the homeâ€™s
elevated design w/custom cabinetry &
matching stone countertops. Plantation
shutters & new double-pane windows
throughout. New high-efficiency central air
conditioner, 24 TESLA SOLAR PANELS /Two
house batteries keep energy costs low. The
stunning garage features an abundance of
built-in cabinets & sleek race-inspired flooring.
An opportunity like no other, this fully
renovated, owner-occupied gem is perfect for
anyone looking to immediately move in
turn-key, and live the Ko Olina Life right now!

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 202518137



Price $2,300,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,865

Acres 0.13

Year Built 2005

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #s58) 92-1015-c Koio Drive

Area Ewaplain

Subdivision KO OLINA

City Kapolei

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96707

Condo Name Ko Olina Kai Golf Estates

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available, Water Available

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage, Three or more Spaces

View Garden, Golf Course, Mountain(s), Sunrise, Sunset

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Concrete, Steel Frame

Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information



Elementary Barbers Point

Middle Kapolei

High Kapolei

Additional Information

Days on Market 52

HOA Fees 170

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,565

Listing Details

Listing Office Ko Olina Realty, LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 11th, 2025 at 6:04pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


